Powerful – everything
under control.
Growing machine requirements and new challenges in the
field of Digital Services increase the demands on control
units. Lenze's new generation of cabinet controllers is the
perfect answer to these demands.
This new product range will enable you to easily realize
high-end control applications, such as printing machines with

© 11.2019 | Version 3.0 en | 13587867
Accessories Features Order code
Power supply unit
+24 V DC 5 A
Input voltage: 230 V EZV1200-000
Input voltage: 400 V EZV1200-001
+24 V DC 10 A
Input voltage: 230 V EZV2400-000
Input voltage: 400 V EZV2400-001
USB flash drive 4 GB EPCZEMUS6
SD card 512 MB, FAST Application Soft-
ware
50 Application Credits EPCZEMSD0L1005
100 Application Credits EPCZEMSD0L1010
150 Application Credits EPCZEMSD0L1015
200 Application Credits EPCZEMSD0L1020
300 Application Credits EPCZEMSD0L1030
400 Application Credits EPCZEMSD0L1040
500 Application Credits EPCZEMSD0L1050
600 Application Credits EPCZEMSD0L1060
700 Application Credits EPCZEMSD0L1070
1000 Application Credits EPCZEMSD0L1100
1200 Application Credits EPCZEMSD0L1120
1500 Application Credits EPCZEMSD0L1150
2000 Application Credits EPCZEMSD0L1200
2500 Application Credits EPCZEMSD0L1250
3000 Application Credits EPCZEMSD0L1300
4000 Application Credits EPCZEMSD0L1400
Lenze Automation GmbH · Postfach 10 13 52 · D-31763 Hameln